

VET STUDENT LOAN

- SCHEDULE OF TUITION FEES AND CENSUS DATES







Future Proof your Career

BECOME A HEALTH OR WELLNESS COACH





An Australian Government Initiative

Vet Student Loans (VSL) Tuition Schedule

2021 VET Student loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course BSB50120 -Diploma of Business (Organisational Development -Health and Wellness)

Delivery method: Online
Duration 51 weeks

Fee Schedule Period 1 Aug 2021 - 31 Dec 2021

Notes

Course Duration calculated on 7 day week
Study period duration is 119 days 119
Census date is the 24th day of each study period (20%) 24
Total course duration is 357 days over 3 study periods

RPL is calculated at 50% of the Unit Study's Tuition Fee

			Unit of study Tuition	VSI Component	Tuition fee	Unit of Competency			End Date (day into th	Census Date	RPL Unit	RPL Unit	
Study Period	Module Code	Module Name	Fee		Gap	Code	Unit of Competency	EFTSL	course)	course)	code	Fee	RPL EFTSL
Module 1	WEC501	Strategies for effective Health and Wellness Coaching	\$832.50	\$832.50		BSBXCI	A501 Lead communication in the workplace	0.08333	119	24	BSBXCM501	\$416.25	0.0001
			\$832.50	\$832.50		BSBPE	F502 Develop and use emotional intelligence	0.08333	119	24	BSBPEF502	\$416.25	0.0001
			\$832.50	\$832.50		HLTPO	P014 Assess readiness for and effect behaviour change	0.08333	119	24	HLTPOP014	\$416.25	0.0001
			\$832.50	\$832.50		BSBCR	T511 Develop critical thinking in others	0.08333	119	24	BSBCRT511	\$416.25	0.0001
Module 2	WEC502	Develop and Deliver Health and Wellness Programs	\$832.50 \$832.50 \$832.50 \$832.50	\$832.50 \$832.50	0	BSBHRI BSBSU	F401 Manage personal health and wellbeing #531 Coordinate health and wellness programs S511 Develop workplace policies and procedures for sustainability K601 Develop and Maintain Strategic Business Networks	0.08333 0.08333 0.08333	238 238	143 143 143 143	BSBPEF401 BSBHRM531 BSBSUS511 BSBTWK601	\$416.25	0.0001 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001
Module 3	WEC503	The Business of Health and Wellness Coaching	\$832.50 \$832.50 \$832.50	\$832.50 \$832.50	0	BSBOP BSBOP	NSO1 Manage budgets and financial plans SSO1 Manage business resources SGO1 Develop and implement business plans KSO3 Manage meetings	0.08333 0.08333 0.08333	357 357	262 262 262 262	BSBFIN501 BSBOPS501 BSBOPS601 BSBTWK503	\$416.25 \$416.25 \$416.25 \$416.25	0.0001 0.0001 0.0001 0.0001
		Total tuition fee	\$9,990.00					1.000					

